1/6
 DATA BRIEFING
July 2003
Complete data available under NDA.
SRIX512
13.56MHz Short Range Contactless Memory Chip
With 512-bit EEPROM, Anti-Collision and Anti-Clone Functions
FEATURES SUMMARY

device, please contact your nearest ST Sales Of-
fice.
Table 2. Ordering Information Scheme
Example: SRIX512 – W4 / XXX
Device Type
SRIX512
Package
W4 =180 µm ± 15 µm unsawn wafer
SBN18= 180µm  ± 15 µm Bumped & sawn wafer on 8inches frame
A3T= 38mm x 38mm Copper Antenna on continuous tape
A3S= 38mm x 38mm Copper Singulated adhesive Antenna on tape
A4T= 15mm x 15mm Copper Antenna on continuous tape
A4S= 15mm x 15mm Copper Singulated adhesive Antenna on tape
A5T= 42mm x 65mm Copper Antenna on continuous tape
A5S= 42mm x 65mm Copper Singulated adhesive Antenna on tape
Customer Code
XXX = Given by STMicroelectronics
5/6
SRIX512
REVISION HISTORY
Table 3. Document Revision History
Date Version Revision Details
11-Jul-2003 1.0 First Issue
SRIX512
6/6
Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, STMicroelectronics assumes no responsibility for the consequences
of use of such information nor for any infringement of patents or other rights of third parties which may result from its use. No license is granted
by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of STMicroelectronics. Specifications mentioned in this publication are subject
to change without notice. This publication supersedes and replaces all information previously supplied. STMicroelectronics products are not
authorized for use as critical components in life support devices or systems without express written approval of STMicroelectronics.
The ST logo is registered trademark of STMicroelectronics
All other names are the property of their respective owners
© 2003 STMicroelectronics - All Rights Reserved
STMicroelectronics group of companies
Australia - Brazil - Canada - China - Finland - France - Germany - Hong Kong -